2018 Manitoba Open/Crocus

JO6 - 2001

Num Name

0407 Stolwyk, Destini
0401 Alexiuk, Eve
0427 Barrett, Jordynn

JO6 - 2002

Num Name

0419 Turner, Hayley
0425 Blanchette, Hope
0417 Aminot, Janelle
0402 Philppot, Jacelyn

JO6 - 2003

Num Name

0400 Jones, Natasha
0426 Luik, Elise
0405 Fiske, Dylan
0416 Mack, Sarah
0406 khodayary, Mana
0404 Kelm, Paige

JOG6 - 2005

Num Name
0420 Gross, Kristen

Club/Team

Panthers
Crescentwood
Wpg. Gym. Centre

Club/Team
Springers

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Springers
Steinbach

Club/Team

Eagles

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Panthers

Springers

Panthers

Panthers

Club/Team

Springers

0428 Cameron, Mackenna Wpg. Gym. Centre

0408 Lysak, Jessi
0421 Dornn, Madison
0409 Howe, Alyssa
0403 Enns, Abby

Panthers
Springers
Panthers
Gymkyds

JO6 - 2008/2009 A

Num Name

0422 Brisebois, Elsa
0414 Sippel, Taiya
0412 Clark, Cassie

0410 Nero-Mensah, Kamariah

0424 Reynolds, Mia
0432 Wolfe, Corydon
0430 Hunnam, Kamryn

Club/Team
Springers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Springers

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Wpg. Gym. Centre

JO6 - 2008/2009 B

Num Name

0423 Medeiros, Zaylia
0415 Sass, Maggie
0413 Martinez, Vanessa
0431 Sivilay, Olivia
0411 Simpson, Lily
0429 Penner, Annika

April 7, 2018

Club/Team

Springers

Panthers

Panthers

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Panthers

Wpg. Gym. Centre

6:59:08 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.175 1001
8.900 1002
8.875 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.425 1001
9.200 1002T
9.200 1002T
8.250 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.100 1005
9.025 1006
9.150 1004
9.400 1001T
9.400 1001T
9.200 1003

Vault
Score Place
8.875 1004
8.850 10.05T
8.925 1003
9.025 10071
8.950 10.02
8.850 10.05T

Vault
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.950 10.02
8.375 1004
8.675 1003
8.150 1005
7.100 1007
8.000 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.000 1002
8.650 1004
8.900 1003
8.600 1005
9.025 1001
8.200 1006

Session 4 - Apr 07, 2018

Ubars
Score Place
8.000 10071
6.900 923
7.966 952

Ubars
Score Place
9.116 1001
8.733 1002
8.233 1003
7.133 954

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 1001
8.250 10.02T
8.200 1004
8.250 10.02T
8.083 1006
8.133 1005

Ubars
Score Place
8.483 1004
8.583 10.02
8.533 1003
8.666 1001
8.450 1005
8.350 1006

Ubars
Score Place
8.500 1004
8.250 1005
8.516 1001T
8.516 1001T
8.516 1901T
7.266 916
6.800 877

Ubars
Score Place
8.433 1001
7.850 953
7.900 1002
7616 954
6.150 905
5.000 896

Beam
Score Place
8.97510.02
9.6251001
8.80010.03

Beam
Score Place
8.72510.03
9.100 1001
8.750 10.02
7.37510.04

Beam
Score Place
8.72510.02
9.250 1001
8.500 10.04T
8.600 10.03
8.12510.06
8.500 10.04T

Beam
Score Place
9.350 1001
9.17510.02
8.82510.03
8.47510.04
7.750 926
7.900 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.87510.02
9.1251001
8.67510.03
8.475 1004
7.950 1007
8.350 10.05
8.050 10.06

Beam
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.750 10.02
7.650 10.05
8.025 10.04
8.600 10.03
7.57510.06

Floor
Score Place
9.075 1002
9.250 1001
8.650 10.03

Floor
Score Place
9.075 1001
9.050 10.02
8.950 1003
7.350 924

Floor
Score Place
8.950 1003
8.650 10.06
9.200 1001
8.775 1005
9.175 1002
8.800 10.04

Floor
Score Place
8.950 10.02
8.800 10.05
8.925 1003T
8.925 1003T
9.225 1001
8.750 10.06

Floor
Score Place
9.525 1001
8.7751003T
8.800 10.02
8.600 1005T
8.600 1005T
8.7751003T
8.550 1007

Floor
Score Place
8.82510.03
8.725 1005
9.125 1001
8.800 10.04
9.025 1002
7.225 1006

All-Around
Score Place
35225 1
34675 2
34291 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.341 1
36.083 2
35.133 3
30.108 4
All-Around
Score Place
35525 1
35175 2
35.050 3
35.025 4
34783 5
34633 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.658 1
35408 2
35.208 3
35.091 4
34375 5
33.850 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.900 1
35.100 2
34366 3
34266 4
33.216 5
31491 6
31400 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.158 1
33975 2
33575 3
33.041 4
32800 5
28.000 6
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